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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

090341282
90341282
00132721
0132721
132721
90341282

OEM Cross Reference

STABILUS
AUTOMEGA
ABAKUS
ABAKUS
STELLOX
MAXGEAR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
JP GROUP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
KSH EUROPE
KSH EUROPE
TOPRAN
DOGA

PROFIT
MAPCO
METZGER
SWAG
MAGNETI MARELLI
KILEN

VAN HECK
KLOKKERHOLM
VEMA

JOHNS

MEYLE

MEYLE
LESIJOFORS
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN
KAGER
DIEDERICHS
OPTIMAL
BUGIAD

BSG

0031DT
100098810
10100017
10100017
1120819SX
120042
127155
127155
1281201200
15963

15963
18400040040
18400040040
200016
2012503
20150060
20787
2110013
40927644
430719007600
444003
451026110
50507100
51211
55079591
6401610810
6401610810
8194606
8501580
871024201
890007
9180400
AG17050
BGS10258
BSG65980004
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ROC GS0299
DELPHI GS10163
DELPHI GS10163
JUNIOR GAS SPRING JB575350
QH Talbros LIP128161
EQUAL QUALITY MG23041
MONROE ML5077
PATRON PGS0031DT
QUINTON HAZELL QTS128161
VAICO V400589
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